
Energy and Climate Change Action Plan Update | Updated Schedule Overview

July 2022

Month Jul

Jul

Aug

Aug

Aug

Aug

Aug

Sep

Sep

Sep

Sep

O
ct

O
ct

O
ct

O
ct

O
ct

N
ov

N
ov

N
ov

Week of

7/18/2022

7/25/2022

8/1/2022

8/8/2022

8/15/2022

8/22/2022

8/29/2022

9/5/2022

9/12/2022

9/19/2022

9/26/2022

10/3/2022

10/10/2022

10/17/2022

10/24/2022

10/31/2022

11/7/2022

11/14/2022

11/21/2022

Focus

Energy and Climate Action Plan
MWCOG GHG Inventory / Regional Climate Plan Coordination Regional X X X
Plan Development Internal X X X X X X X X X X X X
Staff Reviews Internal X X X X X X
Docket Process Internal X X X X
Plan Adoption City Council X X X
Implementation Internal X

Community Engagement 
Community Engagement #1 (Mitigation) Community Engagement
Community Engagement #2 (Vulnerability / Adaptation) Community Engagement
Community Engagement #3 Workshop (ECCAP Overview) Community Engagement X
Plan Public Comment Community Engagement X X X X
Commission Presentations/Communications Community Engagement X X X X
Communications Community Engagement

Energy and Climate Change Task Force
Co-Chair Coordination Meeting Internal X X
Co-Chair Review Meeting Internal X X X
Task Force - Meeting #1 (Introduction / Education) Community Engagement
Task Force - Meeting #2 (Mitigation1) Community Engagement
Task Force - Meeting #3 (Mitigation2) Community Engagement
Task Force - Meeting #4 (Vulnerability) Community Engagement
Task Force - Meeting #5 (Adaptation) Community Engagement
Task Force - Meeting #6 (Draft Actions/Strategies) Community Engagement X
Task Force - Meeting #7 (Review / Adoption / Implementation) Community Engagement X X X


